BAKER CITY

Permit Type
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Notes:

PO Box 6500655 First Permits Issued 7/1/2016 - 7/31/2016

Permit #
124-16-000568-STR
124-16-000618-STR
124-16-000667-STR
124-16-000734-STR
124-16-000735-STR
124-16-000736-STR
124-16-000745-STR
124-16-000771-STR
124-16-000805-STR
124-16-000344-STR
124-16-000520-STR
124-16-000588-STR
124-16-000631-STR
124-16-000644-STR
124-16-000702-STR
124-16-000711-STR
124-16-000741-STR
124-16-000747-STR
124-16-000748-STR
124-16-000766-STR

7/7/16
7/12/16
7/5/16
7/12/16
7/12/16
7/12/16
7/26/16
7/21/16
7/28/16
7/11/16
7/26/16
7/1/16
7/1/16
7/1/16
7/26/16
7/11/16
7/13/16
7/25/16
7/18/16
7/19/16

1ST_ISS_DATE SITE_ADDR

3950 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

179 MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

2425 OAK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

520 E 3RD ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907

520 E 3RD ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907

520 E 3RD ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907

2795 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

17372 MALHEUR LINE RD, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
2021 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43930 OLD WINGVILLE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
37102 WOODS LN, RICHLAND, OR 97870

32127 RICE RD, UNITY, OR 97884

1175 F ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

35369 SNAKE RIVER RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42940 SUNNYSLOPE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1725 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

210 NW Sumter ST, Sumpter, OR 97877

1400 CRACKER, SUMPTER, OR 97877

3705 BAKER ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2601 OAK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

permits@bakercity.com

B1_OWNER_FULL_NAME

NUGGET PROPERTIES, LLC

REEDY, KATHY M
WONG, LIK FEI

ETAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT # 16-J
SCHOOL DISTRICT # 16-J
SCHOOL DISTRICT # 16-J
WILLEM PROPERTIES, LLC

DESRI HUNTINGTON HOLDINGS LLC
MAIN STREET HOLDING COMPANY
LEE, SEAN G & KARLA

O'GRADY, JANMARIE L

ECHEVERRIA, JOHN & CAROLYN
LEMMON, PHILLIPS & PENNY R

DAVIS, LAYNE P & PARIS L
FREESE, BRENT & TERESA
FOUTS, TYLER & SHERRI
DBEC ENTERPRISES LLC

BALLARD, MICHAEL & KIMBERLY

BLANK, MICHAEL D ETAL
SERVID, MARK C & DONA H

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees
The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

B1 WORK_DESC

construct 1725 sf tenant improvement within existing shell, and a 1177 sf tenant improvement. Alsc
12 x 36 storage shed, premade on skidshb power to be attached to the shed

Open exterior double door construct new 2x6 16" oc studwallalso 8'6" x 9' slab in front
Unit 1 - modular building for dormsIB00 sf - foundation, tie downs and connections only
Unit 2 - modular building for dorms I600 sf - foundation, tie downs and connections only
Unit 3 - modular building for dormsIB00 sf - foundation, tie downs and connections only
commercial roof addition 34 x 60

prefabricated control enclosure for the substation relay panels. 299 sfféfer 124-16-000626-STR for
tenant improvements - construct restroom, add partitions, and relocate exit door

3180 sf living space, 238 sf porches, 950 sf garage Additional energy: 2-A

400 sf residence

new residence 32 x 32 with covered deckEnergy Measures: 3-D

gable patio cover, deck addition

new residence - 2554 living, 910 attached garage, 400 porches

3366 sf living, 1200 sf garage/shop, 288 sf porchAdditional Energy Measures 2-A

24 x 10 deck cover

14 X 40 Old Hickory Shed on cinder block

832 sf cabin

structural roof adjustment for solar installation

ADDITION OF 4 TRELLIS STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS



» 1190 sf of common area improvements. Walls, ceilings, finishes included on this permit.

the foundation permit



